1
K24
3
Plananlage ISO 7388-2
Dual Contact ISO 7388-2
3.40
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
Référence
SK
DCONWS
TDCON
LPR
BTED
BD
LSCN
LSCX
ADJRGA
THID
DC.305.70.03* BT-DC 30 3 h4 80 11 15 6 - – -
DC.305.70.04* BT-DC 30 4 h4 80 14 22 8 - 5 -
DC.305.70.05* BT-DC 30 5 h4 80 16 22 10 - 5 -
DC.305.70.06* BT-DC 30 6 h6 80 21 27 22 36 10 M5x0,8
DC.305.70.08* BT-DC 30 8 h6 80 21 27 26 36 10 M6x1
DC.305.70.10* BT-DC 30 10 h6 90 24 32 31 41 10 M8x1
DC.305.70.12* BT-DC 30 12 h6 90 24 32 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.305.70.14* BT-DC 30 14 h6 90 27 34 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.305.70.16* BT-DC 30 16 h6 90 27 34 39 49 10 M12x1
DC.305.70.18* BT-DC 30 18 h6 90 33 42 39 49 10 M12x1
DC.305.70.20* BT-DC 30 20 h6 90 33 42 41 51 10 M16x1
DC.406.70.03 BT-DC 40 3 h4 80 11 15 6 - - -
DC.406.70.04 BT-DC 40 4 h4 80 14 22 8 - - -
DC.406.70.05 BT-DC 40 5 h4 80 16 22 10 - - -
DC.406.70.06 BT-DC 40 6 h6 90 21 27 22 36 10 M5x0,8
DC.406.70.08 BT-DC 40 8 h6 90 21 27 26 36 10 M6x1
DC.406.70.10 BT-DC 40 10 h6 90 24 32 31 41 10 M8x1
DC.406.70.12 BT-DC 40 12 h6 90 24 32 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.406.70.14 BT-DC 40 14 h6 90 27 34 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.406.70.16 BT-DC 40 16 h6 90 27 34 39 49 10 M12x1
DC.406.70.18 BT-DC 40 18 h6 90 33 42 39 49 10 M12x1
DC.406.70.20 BT-DC 40 20 h6 90 33 42 41 51 10 M16x1
DC.406.70.25 BT-DC 40 25 h6 100 44 53 47 57 10 M16x1
DC.406.70.32 BT-DC 40 32 h6 100 44 53 51 61 10 M16x1
DC.406.70.06.1 BT-DC 40 6 h6 120 21 27 22 36 10 M5x0,8
DC.406.70.08.1 BT-DC 40 8 h6 120 21 27 26 36 10 M6x1
DC.406.70.10.1 BT-DC 40 10 h6 120 24 32 31 41 10 M8x1
DC.406.70.12.1 BT-DC 40 12 h6 120 24 32 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.406.70.14.1 BT-DC 40 14 h6 120 27 34 36 46 10 M10x1
DC.406.70.16.1 BT-DC 40 16 h6 120 27 34 39 49 10 M12x1
DC.406.70.20.1 BT-DC 40 20 h6 120 33 42 41 51 10 M16x1
Verwendung:
Zur Aufnahme von Werkzeugen mit
 Zylinderschaft.
Application: